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Women / 3 / 10 & up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Gossett345
Oly Chesterfield

8.950 9.400 9.1509.300 36.800
3 2T 2T 4T 1 

1 

Rayanna Chapman170
Trilogy

8.700 9.400 9.1509.400 36.650
6T 3T 1 5T 2 

2 

Maddie Gossett346
Oly Chesterfield

9.000 9.550 9.3508.700 36.600
2 1 9 1 3 

3 

Megan Pogue173
Trilogy

8.600 9.000 9.2509.300 36.150
9 4 3T 2T 4 

4 

Madeline McManness184
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 8.850 9.1509.000 35.750
5 5 5T 6T 5 

5 

Meilyn Johnson182
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 7.800 9.2509.100 35.050
4 7 4 3T 6 

6 

Imogene Littlepage183
Oly Mid Rivers

8.550 8.200 8.7008.900 34.350
10 6 7 8 7 

7 

Lacey Brown172
Trilogy

8.500 7.500 9.1009.000 34.100
11 9T 6T 7 8 

8 

CeCe Hawkins171
Trilogy

8.700 7.300 8.6508.800 33.450
7T 11 8 9 9 

9 

Ava Borth179
Oly Mid Rivers

8.650 7.500 8.3508.600 33.100
8 10T 10 11 10 

10 

Mirabelle Howren292
Oly Chesterfield

8.450 7.700 8.6008.000 32.750
12 8 12 10 11 

11 

Brianna Inman349
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 0.000 0.0008.500 17.600
1 12 11 12 12 

12 
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